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& LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY g
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDILAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum CorporatiOﬁ'/ ADLRESS 207 South 4th St., Artesia, N.M.
LEASE NAME __ Conner RR Com itl WELL NO. 1 FIELD Y/, 4 Lfea® s 3ianoo .
LOCATION %4§b' PSL & 2310' FWL, Sec. 23, 1185, R25E, Eddy County, New Mowico
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
RECEIVED

415 3/4 543 P 5.43

670 3/4 3.34 0231981 8.77
1182 3/4 570 15.47
1438 3/4 3.35 O.C.D. 18.82
1759 3/4 4.20 ARTESIA, OFFICE 23.02
2257 3/4 6.52 29.54
2731 1/4 2.07 31.61
3204 3/4 6.19 37.80
3700 1/2 4.733 42.13
3785 1/2 .74 42.87
4237 3/4 5.92 48.79
4696 1-1/2 12.02 60.81
4871 1 3.05 63.86
5155 1 4.96 68.82
5658 1 8.78 77 .60
5833 1/2 1.53 79.13
6322 1-1/4 10.67 89.80
6829 1-1/2 4.43 94.23
7324 1-1/2 4.32 98.55
7470 1-3/4 4.46 103.01
7934 1-3/4 14.17 117.18
8439 2 17.62 134.80
8916 2-1/4 18.73 153.53
9034 2-1/4 4.03 158.16

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

7
s

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
- .? ) /_y’
PR 7 s S
T ’ T r, / ’ ///‘L«A};jv'{//
TITLE “Contracts ﬁgkager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before ne, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name 1s subscribed horebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he 1s acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIPANT'S STGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my proscnce on this the  20th  day of November , 1981.

Noetare Pablice in and for the

VY g o



